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      Project Name Project City
Project 
County Target Pop

Total 
Units       Applicant Applicant Contact Aplicant Email

Bonus 
Point

Credit 
Request

RPP 
Request

WHLP 
Request

GLF 
Request

WEST
Archer Commons Morganton Burke Senior 48 Wallick Asset Management LLC Alexis Dunfee adunfee@wallick.com Yes 1,250,000 1,100,000
Abbington Fields Shelby Cleveland Family 48 WJR NC PARTNERS II, LLC Eric Buffenbarger ncapps@reaventures.com Yes 1,300,000 1,200,000 1,800,000
The Lofts at Shelby Shelby Cleveland Senior 56 WDT Development, LLC Dennis Tharrington dennis@igbinc.com Yes 1,300,000 1,400,000 1,871,689
Blackwood Creek Apartments Gastonia Gaston Family 64 Fitch Irick Corporation Charles F. Irick, Jr. charlie@fitchirick.com Yes 1,300,000 500,000
Preserve at Forest Heights Gastonia Gaston Family 52 Kristi Morgan Justin Mitchell j.mitchell@commonwealthco.net Yes 1,300,000 500,000
Villages at Lynnhaven Gastonia Gaston Family 48 The BTR Communities Group, LLC Bill Scantland bill@btrc.us Yes 1,300,000 720,000 500,000
Givens Sweetspire Waynesville Haywood Senior 60 The Givens Estates, Inc Teresa Stephens tstephens@givenscommunities.org Yes 1,300,000 1,234,746
Meadowcrest Phase I Hendersonville Henderson Family 60 Housing Assistance Corporation Sean Rose sean@housing-assistance.com Yes 1,300,000 500,000
Abbington Mill Lincolnton Lincoln Family 48 WJR NC PARTNERS II, LLC Eric Buffenbarger ncapps@reaventures.com Yes 1,300,000 720,000 500,000
Sweetwater Place Apartments Forest City Rutherford Family 56 Fred Mills, Sr. Bobby Funk bobby@millsconstructionco.com Yes 1,300,000 800,000 600,000
Silver Ridge Bluffs Spindale Rutherford Family 72 Central Developers, LLC Edith Pittman traci@halconcompanies.com Yes 1,300,000 1,600,000 3,000,000
The Villas at South Fork Boone Watauga Senior 48 Wynnefield Forward, LLC C. Craig Stone davis@wynnefieldforward.com Yes 1,300,000 500,000

REHABILITATION
Maplewood III Sparta Alleghany Senior 30 NC Housing Foundation, Inc. Tanya Skillman tskillman@anchornc.org 561,959
Southport Green Rehab Southport Brunswick Family 44 MOD1, LLC Murray Duggins mod@murrayduggins.com 507,573 682,000
Meadow Brook Apartments Morganton Burke Family 38 Wynnefield Forward, LLC C. Craig Stone davis@wynnefieldforward.com 662,477 1,559,000
Blue Point Bay Apartments Newport Carteret Family 64 East Carolina Community Development, Inc. Keith Walker eccdi-info@eccdi.com 709,861 770,321
Haymount Manor (Rehab) Fayetteville Cumberland Senior 48 SEML Development, LLC Murray Odom Duggins, Jr. mduggins@semldev.net 462,966 950,000 1,000,000
Vespers III Winston-Salem Forsyth Senior 28 NC Housing Foundation, Inc. Tanya Skillman tskillman@anchornc.org 567,114 137,000
Ahoskie High School Apartments Ahoskie Hertford Senior 41 Mosaic Development Group Jon Thompson jthompson@mosaicdevelopmentgroup.org 1,172,414 537,486 3,000,000
Countryside Apartments Raeford Hoke Family 40 Weaver Investment Company Michael Delev mdelev@weaverinvestment.com 450,067
Palmer Green Apartments (Rehab) Raeford Hoke Family 40 DD Land, LLC Wade Duggins wade@dugginsdevelopers.com 493,649 1,350,000
Spaulding Woods I Marion McDowell Family 44 Fitch Irick Corporation Charles F. Irick Jr. charlie@fitchirick.com 727,920 1,655,997
Norman Court Eden Rockingham Senior 30 Pendergraph Development, LLC Marilyn Luna mluna@thepencos.com 383,754 1,535,000

TAX-EXEMPT BOND
Concord Chase Concord Cabarrus Family 124 Scott Zimmerman Michael Rodgers michael@poplardevelopment.com 2,190,090
Page Road Development Morrisville Durham Family 160 Fairview Housing Partners Thom Amdur tamdur@fairviewhousingpartners.org Yes 2,475,312
Hoffman Homes Gastonia Gaston Family 81 Foundation for Affordable Housing V, Inc. Brian Samson brian.samson@related.com 1,136,747
Clayton - Senior New Construction Clayton Johnston Senior 167 Dominium Development and Acquisition LLC Shaun Reinhardt shaun.reinhardt@dominiuminc.com Yes 2,382,685
3119 West Blvd Charlotte Mecklenburg Family 238 The Affordable Housing Institute, Inc. Kevin Sturgeon kevin.sturgeon@roerscompanies.com No 3,447,793
Havenridge at Sharon Amity Charlotte Mecklenburg Senior  120 Craig Cobb Craig Cobb craigc@dominiondg.com Yes 1,641,220
Chapanoke Raleigh Wake Family 200 Harmony Housing Affordable Development Zach Popp zach.popp@hhad.org No 2,888,415
Fisher Grove Raleigh Wake Family 166 DHIC, Inc. Natalie Britt natalie@dhic.org No 2,342,105
Foxtail Glen Apartments Raleigh Wake Family 168 Greenway Residential Development, LLC Mark Richardson mrichardson@greenwayllc.net Yes 2,012,355
Sumner Pointe Raleigh Wake Senior 90 Carolina Project Equities Mark Tipton mark.tipton@whistlerinvestmentgroup.com No 1,083,463
Sumner Pointe II Raleigh Wake Senior 90 Carolina Project Equities Mark Tipton mark.tipton@whistlerinvestmentgroup.com No 1,083,463
The Pointe at Town Center II Raleigh Wake Family 96 Carolina Project Equities Mark Tipton mark.tipton@whistlerinvestmentgroup.com No 1,490,998

Sorted in order of County, City, Project Name Page 2 of 2 May 9, 2025


